
Württembergische Meisterschaften A-,B-,C-Jugend

Neckargartach, 30.01.2016

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Martin Haas AC Röhlingen
SS 6:2

52
PS 8:0

32
 2  8  1  0  14 1

2 Konstantin Schmidt VfL Neckargartach
2:40

01
4:00

01
 0  0  0  0  2 2
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